

Shatwan & Sunny Const. Pvt.

Khanjhauli to Sanda Balajung Rd.

~~Shatwan & Sunny Const. Pvt.~~

K1. R2. 4. 5. 6. 7.

15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20.

~~SHATWAN P. W. D.~~

E. E. R. I. D. D. 100K A. B. A. D. DIVISION

A. E. K. U. T. U. M. B. A. S. I. D. DIVISION

K

~~SHATWAN P. W. D.~~

170 / 3041

K

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) providing & fixing

(a) Benchmark —

2 NO. 1/2" TMD P-16

@ Rs 3945.19 / each ft. 7890.20

(b) reference Pillars

4 NO. 1/2" TMD P-16

@ Rs 1790.34 / each ft. 7161.20

(2) clearing & conveying

road land —

0.71 Hect, 1/2" P-16

@ Rs 51133.76 / Hect ft. 36305.20

(3) Box cutting —

75.10 m², 1/2" P-16

@ Rs 74.16 / m² — ft. 7053.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Comp. of embankment					
57.06 m ² , vide P-11					
@ 26.11/m ² - Rs. 1490 =					
(5) Comp. of embankment					
94 m ² vide TMB P-17					
(a) For 100 m lead					
2080.62 m ² @ 131.03/m ² - Rs. 272624 =					
(b) For 100 m lead					
1196.36 m ² @ 174.94/m ² - Rs. 209291 =					
(6) Comp. of sub grade & earthen shoulder					
84 m ² vide TMB P-17					
(a) For 100 m lead					
136.24 m ² @ 176.58/m ² - Rs. 24057 =					
(b) For 100 m lead					
317.91 m ² @ 141.07/m ² - Rs. 44879 =					
(7) Comp. of granular sub base - do -					
399.00 m ² , vide P-17					
@ 2542.50/m ² - Rs. 1014458 =					
(8) Providing spreading & compacting WBM - do					
292.61 m ² , vide TMB P-17					
@ 3643.60/m ² - Rs. 1066154 =					
(9) Providing & applying primer coat - do					
2371.49 m ² , vide P-17					
@ 45.06/m ² - Rs. 106859 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10) Providing & setting — wall coat — do —					
2371.49 m ² m ² P-17					
@ Rs 15.32/m ² — Rs					36331.20
(11) Providing 20 mm thick m.s.s. — do —					
2371.49 m ² m ² P-18					
@ Rs 204.23/m ² — Rs					484329.20
(12) Providing Rigid Pavement — do —					
244.80 m ² , m ² P-18					
@ Rs 6162.81/m ² — Rs					1508656.20
(13) Providing Rec m.s.					
244.80 m ² , m ² P-18					
@ Rs 204.23/m ² — Rs					484329.20
(14) Providing & fixing of 640 board —					
4 NO, m ² m ² P-18					
@ Rs 9267.78/each					37071.20
(15) Providing New letter					
132 NO, m ² P-18					
@ Rs 0.52/each					69.20
(16) Boundary Pillar —					
24 NO, m ² P-18					
@ Rs 467.93/each					11230.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) Providing & fixing Traffic Sign - Qty viz. P-18, 19					
(a) 600 mm square					
6 No @ Rs 3689.17/each					22135.20
(b) 600 mm circular					
4 No, @ Rs 4961.08/each					19844.20
(c) 800 mm x 600 mm					
4 No. @ Rs 6934.06/each					27736.20
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 No @ Rs 4830.84/each					9662.20
(e) 900 mm Side octagon					
2 No @ Rs 8856.95/each					17714.20
(18) Providing Road Marking - viz. P-19					
(a) D-T Portion -					
124.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					91195.20
(b) PCC Portion -					
80.00 m ² , @ Rs 821.29/m ²					65703.20
(19) Planting of trees					
62 No. viz. P-19					
@ Rs 815.24/each					50546.20
(20) Providing 300 mm dia. navigation pipe					
30.00 m, viz. P-19					
@ Rs 891.84/m					26755.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) E.W on ex. cantonment in foundation —					
31.32 m ² , vide P-19.					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² —					843520
(22) Providing P.C.C. m15					
5.69 m ² , vide P-19					
@ Rs 4875.02/m ² —					2773920
(23) Providing P.C.C. m20					
m 3/3 —					
30.33 m ² , vide P-20					
@ Rs 5656.46/m ² —					17156020
(24) Providing NP3 R.C.C.					
pipe 600 mm dia					
15.00 m, vide P-20					
@ Rs 1004.44/m —					1506720
(25) Paving on Paved					
24.91 m ² , vide P-20					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² —					242620
(26) Dismantling of existing Structure —					
Vide m19 P-20					
(a) Cement concrete					
1.80 m ² @ Rs 484.74/m ² —					87320
(b) Brick masonry					
51.97 m ² @ Rs 231.77/m ² —					1204520
(c) Removing pipe					
up to 600 mm dia					
22.50 m					
@ Rs 174.78/m —					393320

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				131F	545560720
A 11 13 H. (L. 37 + 14)					70922420
				to.	616483620
Less 107. 52100					61648420
				to.	554835220
Less previous Payment -					388384720
				Rs.	166450520
Received 12/15/23 SE 22/05/23 AE					